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KunekicTe
HApOKEHUX

KinbkicTe
MTOMEPIIUX

IIpuponunii
IIPUPICT,
cKopoYeHHs (—)

2013p. | 2012p.

2013p. | 2012p.

2013p. | 2012p.

Ycnoro
MicheKi moceeHHsa
CitbCchbKa MICIIEBICTD

Micta (MicbKpajn)
00JaCHOTO 3HAYEHHS
JIHImpOomeTpOoBCHK (MiChKpaza)
BinbHOTIpCHK
JIHITpOI3ep)KUHCHK (MIChKpaa)
’KosTi Bonu (Micekpasa)
Kpuswuii Pir (micbkpana)
Mapranens (MicbKpaaa)
Hikomoss

HoBomockoBCchk
OpmxoHikiaze (MICbKpasa)
[TaBnorpan

[TepuioTpaBeHCHK
CHUHEIBbHUKOBE

TepniBka (Micbkpaa)

Paitonu
AIOCTOJIIBCHEKUH
BacunekiBcbkui
BepxHbo qHIPOBCHKHIA
JIHINpONeTPOBCHKUI
KpuBopizpkuit
Kpunnuancbkuii
MarnaauHiBChKUN
MexiBCEKUH
Hixonoascekuit
HoBoMOCKOBCHLKMI
[TaBnorpancekuii

14171 14769
11517 12013

2654 2756
3968 4116
94 103
966 1032
164 200
2868 2905
172 198
505 524
304 342
167 163
493 519
114 148
163 152
130 125
301 309
164 180
239 247
388 450
221 214
174 187
166 158
108 110
182 196
368 390
133 154

22184 22360
17815 17927

4369 4433
5790 5750
157 143
1613 1593
347 355
4536 4694
387 366
948 888
430 477
317 288
644 681
140 146
216 211
190 164
408 436
276 271
415 451
534 524
312 366
318 307
288 279
205 203
332 309
466 508
230 232

-8013
—6298
-1715

-1822
—63
—647
-183
-1668
-215
—443
-126
-150
-151
—26
-53
—60

-107
-112
-176
-146
-91
—144
-122
—97
-150
-98
97

—7591
-5914
-1677

-1634
—40
-561
-155
-1789
-168
—-364
-135
-125
-162

-59
-39

127
01
204
74
~152
120
121
03
113
118
78



[IponoBxkeHHs

IIpuponuuii
IpHUpicT,
ckopoueHHsI (—)

Kinpkicte Kinbkicts
HAPODKCHHUX TIOMEPITNX

2013p. | 2012p. | 2013p. | 2012p. | 2013p. | 2012p.

[leTpukiBchKuit 119 126 209 202 -90 —76
[leTpomaBmiBCHKHIA 115 134 258 271 -143 -137
[ToxpoBcbKuit 148 161 271 269 -123 -108
[T’ sTuxaTchkuid 232 232 392 360 -160 -128
CuHENbHUKIBCHKUH 208 189 280 296 —72 -107
ConoHSHChKUI 230 190 308 319 —78 -129
CodiiBcbkuii 124 132 196 218 —72 —-86
TomaxkiBchkuit 128 147 213 216 -85 —69
Hapuyanchkuit 114 131 207 229 -93 -98
HInpoxiBChKMiA 145 136 243 232 -98 -96
HOp’iBcbKwmii 56 69 108 106 -52 =37
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